
TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
SH Poussin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 1-MONARD Timothy-P10 (BDCC01-01)

MONARD

FFBaD

45
wo

68
0
1

21
21

2 4 83

 GENILLON Chedid-P11 (BCBC01-01)

GENILLON

45
wo

FFBaD

22
wo

-2 -4 -84

 BORGES LEVY Nathan-P12 (FDVA01-01)

BORGES LEVY

68
21
21

0
1

22
wo

FFBaD 1 0 1

1

3

2

TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY

SH Poussin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 2-FAUGERE Maxence-P11 (BCBC01-01)

FAUGERE

FFBaD

69
21
21

19
14

46
18
10

21
21

1 0 5

 GRIMAUD Yann-P11 (BCBC01-01)

GRIMAUD

69
19
14

21
21

FFBaD

23
14
9

21
21

2 4 28

 TISSERAND Luca-P12 (FDVA01-01)

TISSERAND

46
21
21

18
10

23
21
21

14
9

FFBaD 0 -4 -33

2

1

3



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
simple hommes

série Poussin1-MONARD Timothy-P10 (BDCC01-01)

2-GRIMAUD Yann-P11 (BCBC01-01)

FAUGERE Maxence-P11 (BCBC01-01)

BORGES LEVY Nathan-P12 (FDVA01-01)

90
13 16
21 21

GRIMAUD Yann

78
21 21
10 8

MONARD Timothy

79
5 4
21 21

GRIMAUD Yann

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
SH TOP B Benjamins - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 1-GENILLON Amir-P12 (BCBC01-01)

GENILLON

FFBaD

57
18
22
14

21
20
21

34
11
10

21
21

2 3 29

 LECRIVAIN Raphael-P12 (BDCC01-01)

LECRIVAIN

57
21
20
21

18
22
14

FFBaD

11
4
5

21
21

1 1 25

 PERRET Arnaud-NC (FDVA01-01)

PERRET

34
21
21

11
10

11
21
21

4
5

FFBaD 0 -4 -54

1

2

3

TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY

SH TOP B Benjamins - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 2-HAYETTE Anseis-P12 (BDCC01-01)

HAYETTE

FFBaD

35
2
5

21
21

58
15
16

21
21

2 4 46

 NOIZET Nathan-NC (FDVA01-01)

NOIZET

35
21
21

2
5

FFBaD

12
21
21

5
7

0 -4 -65

 PRINCIC-GONZE Paco-P12 (BCB01-01)

PRINCIC-GONZE

58
21
21

15
16

12
5
7

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 19

1

3

2



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY

SH TOP B Benjamins - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 BOURGEAY-SEGUIN William-P12 (SGB01-01)

BOURGEAY-SEGUIN

FFBaD

59
21
17
20

17
21
22

36
13
13

21
21

2 3 18

 PATRY-KRANENBERG Antoine-NC (BCB01-01)

PATRY-KRANENBERG

59
17
21
22

21
17
20

FFBaD

13
10
15

21
21

1 1 15

 CAMILLE Thomas-NC (ACCROSBAD-01)

CAMILLE

36
21
21

13
13

13
21
21

10
15

FFBaD 0 -4 -33

1

2

3



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
simple hommes

TOP B Benjamins

2-HAYETTE Anseis-P12 (BDCC01-01)

1-GENILLON Amir-P12 (BCBC01-01)

PRINCIC-GONZE Paco-P12 (BCB01-01)

LECRIVAIN Raphael-P12 (BDCC01-01)

PATRY-KRANENBERG Antoine-NC (BCB01-01)

BOURGEAY-SEGUIN William-P12 (SGB01-01)

99
21 21
7 14

PRINCIC-GONZE Paco

92
14 16
21 21

PRINCIC-GONZE Paco

80
9 10
21 21

PRINCIC-GONZE Paco

93
28 21
26 17

LECRIVAIN Raphael

81
7 21 21
21 16 14

LECRIVAIN Raphael

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
SH TOP B Minimes - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 1-CASSAGNE Alexandre-P12 (BCSV01-01)

CASSAGNE

FFBaD

52
21
13
21

11
21
3

29
9
7

21
21

1 1 6

 MEGARD Eliott-NC (ACCROSBAD-01)

MEGARD

52
11
21
3

21
13
21

FFBaD

6
10
11

21
21

2 3 41

 GUIGNABAUDET Eliot-NC (FDVA01-01)

GUIGNABAUDET

29
21
21

9
7

6
21
21

10
11

FFBaD 0 -4 -47

2

1

3

TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY

SH TOP B Minimes - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 2-SARTHOIS Cyprien-P12 (ACCROSBAD-01)

SARTHOIS

FFBaD

30
9
10

21
21

53
6
13

21
21

2 4 46

 CHANEL BURIGNAT Jordan-P12 (BCBC01-01)

CHANEL BURIGNAT

30
21
21

9
10

FFBaD

7
21
21
21

14
23
16

0 -3 -33

 CHAVANEL Dorian-P12 (FDVA01-01)

CHAVANEL

53
21
21

6
13

7
14
23
16

21
21
21

FFBaD 1 -1 -13

1

3

2



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
SH TOP B Minimes - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 THIROUARD Thomas-P12 (FDVA01-01)

THIROUARD

FFBaD

31
21
23
16

14
25
21

54
21
7
21

16
21
19

1 0 7

 MARTINEZ-LEON Francisco-NC (SGB01-01)

MARTINEZ-LEON

31
14
25
21

21
23
16

FFBaD

8
21
21

13
18

0 -3 -11

 BERTHILLIER Kostia-P12 (BCBC01-01)

BERTHILLIER

54
16
21
19

21
7
21

8
13
18

21
21

FFBaD 2 3 4

2

3

1

TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY

SH TOP B Minimes - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 BORDET Vivien-P12 (USO01-01)

BORDET

FFBaD

55
21
21

16
13

9
15
18

21
21

32
4
4

21
21

2 2 30

 CHAUNEY Axel-P12 (BCBC01-01)

CHAUNEY

55
16
13

21
21

FFBaD

33
15
7

21
21

10
7
3

21
21

3 6 65

 DEBARRE Hugo-P12 (ACCROSBAD-01)

DEBARRE

9
21
21

15
18

33
21
21

15
7

FFBaD

56
14
12

21
21

1 -2 -13

 PASCAL Baptiste-NC (FDVA01-01)

PASCAL

32
21
21

4
4

10
21
21

7
3

56
21
21

14
12

FFBaD 0 -6 -82

2

1

3

4



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
simple hommes

TOP B Minimes

1-MEGARD Eliott-NC (ACCROSBAD-01)

2-SARTHOIS Cyprien-P12 (ACCROSBAD-01)

CHAVANEL Dorian-P12 (FDVA01-01)

CASSAGNE Alexandre-P12 (BCSV01-01)

BORDET Vivien-P12 (USO01-01)

THIROUARD Thomas-P12 (FDVA01-01)

CHAUNEY Axel-P12 (BCBC01-01)

BERTHILLIER Kostia-P12 (BCBC01-01)

95
11 11
21 21

SARTHOIS Cyprien

86
21 21
9 14

MEGARD Eliott

72
21 21
13 16

MEGARD Eliott

73
21 22
13 20

BERTHILLIER Kostia

87
21 16 14
13 21 21

SARTHOIS Cyprien

74
10 17
21 21

CHAUNEY Axel

75
14 21
21 23

SARTHOIS Cyprien

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
SH TOP B Cadets - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 1-CHARREYRON Bruno-P10 (BCSV01-01)

CHARREYRON

FFBaD

24
wo

47
8
9

21
21

2 4 67

 MONNE Etienne-P12 (FDVA01-01)

MONNE

24
wo

FFBaD

1
21
21

17
20/ab

-1 -4 -47

 SEMIZ Alexi-P12 (BCBC01-01)

SEMIZ

47
21
21

8
9

1
17

20/ab
21
21

FFBaD 1 0 -20

1

3

2

TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY

SH TOP B Cadets - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 2-RUER Léo-P10 (FDVA01-01)

RUER

FFBaD

48
11
5

21
21

25
19
3

21
21

2 4 46

 PENNACINO Victor-NC (BADGE01-01)

PENNACINO

48
21
21

11
5

FFBaD

2
7
4

21
21

1 0 5

 PICCOLI Antoine-P12 (USO01-01)

PICCOLI

25
21
21

19
3

2
21
21

7
4

FFBaD 0 -4 -51

1

2

3



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
SH TOP B Cadets - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 BOEHLER Julien-P11 (BCB01-01)

BOEHLER

FFBaD

26
8
2

21
21

49
8
15

21
21

2 4 51

 BURLEY Jeremy-P12 (FDVA01-01)

BURLEY

26
21
21

8
2

FFBaD

3
19
21
21

21
12
9

0 -3 -51

 PANEK Maxim-P12 (BCBC01-01)

PANEK

49
21
21

8
15

3
21
12
9

19
21
21

FFBaD 1 -1 0

1

3

2

TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY

SH TOP B Cadets - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 FONTAINE Jonathan-P11 (BDCC01-01)

FONTAINE

FFBaD

27
6
6

21
21

50
11
14

21
21

2 4 47

 GARRIDO Colas-P12 (USO01-01)

GARRIDO

27
21
21

6
6

FFBaD

4
21
21

16
10

0 -4 -46

 PASCAL Simon-P12 (FDVA01-01)

PASCAL

50
21
21

11
14

4
16
10

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 -1

1

3

2



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY

SH TOP B Cadets - PouleE Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 BACHAUD Leo-P12 (BCSV01-01)

BACHAUD

FFBaD

28
9
9

21
21

51
11
20

21
22

2 4 36

 GUYOT Kévin-NC (FDVA01-01)

GUYOT

28
21
21

9
9

FFBaD

5
21
21

18
12

0 -4 -36

 ROUX Léopold-P12 (ACCROSBAD-01)

ROUX

51
21
22

11
20

5
18
12

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 0

1

3

2



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
simple hommes
TOP B Cadets

2-RUER Léo-P10 (FDVA01-01)

1-CHARREYRON Bruno-P10 (BCSV01-01)

PENNACINO Victor-NC (BADGE01-01)

SEMIZ Alexi-P12 (BCBC01-01)

ROUX Léopold-P12 (ACCROSBAD-01)

PASCAL Simon-P12 (FDVA01-01)

PANEK Maxim-P12 (BCBC01-01)

BACHAUD Leo-P12 (BCSV01-01)

FONTAINE Jonathan-P11 (BDCC01-01)

BOEHLER Julien-P11 (BCB01-01)

98
14 13
21 21

BOEHLER Julien

91
21 18 19
11 21 21

FONTAINE Jonathan

82
21 21
9 19

CHARREYRON Bruno

83
21 21
10 15

FONTAINE Jonathan

70
11 22 11
21 20 21

PANEK Maxim

94
21 21
9 15

BOEHLER Julien

84
11 12
21 21

BOEHLER Julien

71
21 18
23 21

PASCAL Simon

85
10 15
21 21

RUER Léo

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
SD TOP A Cadets - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 1-CHOSSAT Julie-P10 (USO01-01)

CHOSSAT

FFBaD

38
18
8

21
21

14
21
21

5
8

61
wo

2 2 29

 TORRES Gwendoline-P11 (USO01-01)

TORRES

38
21
21

18
8

FFBaD

60
21
21

4
4

15
wo

1 -2 -8

 CORVI Hortense-P11 (BCSV01-01)

CORVI

14
5
8

21
21

60
4
4

21
21

FFBaD

37
wo

3 6 105

 PIERRE Lou-ann-NC (BCB01-01)

PIERRE

61
wo

15
wo

37
wo

FFBaD -3 -6 -126

2

3

1

4

TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY

SD TOP A Cadets - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 2-FEYDIT Julie-P11 (BCSV01-01)

FEYDIT

FFBaD

62
30
16
17

29
21
21

16
12
8

21
21

39
19
12

21
21

3 5 41

 SANCHEZ Coralie-P11 (BCSV01-01)

SANCHEZ

62
29
21
21

30
16
17

FFBaD

40
15
6

21
21

17
10
13

21
21

2 3 32

 CANONNE Aléna-P11 (FDVA01-01)

CANONNE

16
21
21

12
8

40
21
21

15
6

FFBaD

63
20
21
21

22
17
16

0 -5 -50

 FORTIS Lou-NC (USO01-01)

FORTIS

39
21
21

19
12

17
21
21

10
13

63
22
17
16

20
21
21

FFBaD 1 -3 -23

1

2

4

3



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
simple dames

TOP A Cadets

2-FEYDIT Julie-P11 (BCSV01-01)

1-CORVI Hortense-P11 (BCSV01-01)

SANCHEZ Coralie-P11 (BCSV01-01)

CHOSSAT Julie-P10 (USO01-01)

96
21 21
9 11

CORVI Hortense

76
21 21
9 7

CORVI Hortense

77
15 13
21 21

FEYDIT Julie

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
SH TOP A Cadets - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 1-CHABANNE Léo-D7 (FDVA01-01)

CHABANNE

FFBaD

64
16
13

21
21

18
9
9

21
21

41
17
9

21
21

3 6 53

 HECKENDORN Mathys-D8 (SGB01-01)

HECKENDORN

64
21
21

16
13

FFBaD

42
21
12
11

15
21
21

19
22
21
21

24
18
23

2 0 1

 BESSET Florent-P10 (ACCROSBAD-01)

BESSET

18
21
21

9
9

42
15
21
21

21
12
11

FFBaD

65
11
21
21

21
13
19

0 -4 -37

 WANTZ Leo-P10 (AB3R01-01)

WANTZ

41
21
21

17
9

19
24
18
23

22
21
21

65
21
13
19

11
21
21

FFBaD 1 -2 -17

1

2

4

3

TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY

SH TOP A Cadets - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016

 2-GALIGNE Robin-D8 (BCSV01-01)

GALIGNE

FFBaD

66
21
21

8
12

20
15
8

21
21

43
10
19

21
21

2 2 10

 PROST Justin-D8 (SGB01-01)

PROST

66
8
12

21
21

FFBaD

44
5
6

21
21

21
12
4

21
21

3 6 79

 ROUGEMONT Elie-D9 (USO01-01)

ROUGEMONT

20
21
21

15
8

44
21
21

5
6

FFBaD

67
21
21

17
18

0 -6 -57

 PLANTIER Yann-P10 (ACCROSBAD-01)

PLANTIER

43
21
21

10
19

21
21
21

12
4

67
17
18

21
21

FFBaD 1 -2 -32

2

1

4

3



TDJ AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
simple hommes
TOP A Cadets1-CHABANNE Léo-D7 (FDVA01-01)

2-PROST Justin-D8 (SGB01-01)

GALIGNE Robin-D8 (BCSV01-01)

HECKENDORN Mathys-D8 (SGB01-01)

97
21 21
18 15

CHABANNE Léo

88
21 13 21
18 21 12

CHABANNE Léo

89
18 21 16
21 16 21

PROST Justin

FFBaD - le 15 11 2016


